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NOM LOCALITE
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA BIERGES
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
CHAOUKT HICHAM FLENU
DEMARET-MARICHAL HERQUEGIES
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
JEAN REMI BURY
HELLIN -HOUZE TAINTIGNIES
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
HENRY J.F.-BLANC B. WASMES
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DHAINAUT THIERRY MONS
OLIVIER-LEYSEN ANVAING
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
JEAN REMI BURY
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
CASAERT HUGO RUSSEIGNIES
JEAN REMI BURY
NAGYPAL FRERES & HERINCK MARBAIX (HT
JEAN REMI BURY

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
CASAERT HUGO

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA
CASAERT HUGO

CASAERT HUGO

MAES ANTHONY

JEAN REMI
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
DEWOLF OLIVIER

DUBART LAURENT

LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT
CASAERT HUGO

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
CASAERT HUGO

JEAN REMI
DEMARET-MARICHAL
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
LAMBERT SYLVAIN

CASAERT HUGO

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
CASAERT HUGO

JEAN REMI

DEWOLF OLIVIER

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
DEWOLF OLIVIER

SIBILLE THOMAS

JEAN REMI

CASAERT HUGO

CASAERT HUGO

PIETERHONS SEBASTIEN
CASAERT HUGO

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
DEREUX FABRICE

JEAN REMI

NAGYPAL FRERES & HERINCK
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
NOVAK OLIVIER

PIETERHONS SEBASTIEN
CASAERT HUGO

VACARU ARISTICA

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
CLAES PERE & FILS

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
CASAERT HUGO
DEMARET-MARICHAL

DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
CASAERT HUGO
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
CASAERT HUGO

NOVAK OLIVIER

JEAN REMI

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
NOVAK OLIVIER

DECENDRE GUILLAUME
CRETEUR ALAIN

CASAERT HUGO

LANDERCY GREGORY

DEWOLF OLIVIER
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
VACARU ARISTICA

CASAERT HUGO

NOVAK OLIVIER

SART-DAMES -
RUSSEIGNIES
BAULERS
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
VIESVILLE
BURY
SAINT-LEGER
LA LOUVIERE
HARMIGNIES
FOREST (HT.
RUSSEIGNIES
SART-DAMES -
RUSSEIGNIES
BURY
HERQUEGIES
RONGY

NAAST
RUSSEIGNIES
TUBIZE
BOSSUT-GOTT
TUBIZE
RUSSEIGNIES
BURY

LA LOUVIERE
SART-DAMES -
LA LOUVIERE
PIETON

BURY
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
MARCHE-LEZ-
RUSSEIGNIES
SART-DAMES -
PERWEZ

BURY
MARBAIX (HT
SART -DAMES -
MERBES-LE C
MARCHE- LEZ-
RUSSEIGNIES
HAUT-ITTRE
SART -DAMES -
BOSSUT-GOTT
BIERGES
TAINTIGNIES
SART-DAMES -
SART-DAMES -
RUSSEIGNIES
HERQUEGIES
LIGNE
RUSSEIGNIES
SAINT-LEGER
RUSSEIGNIES
MERBES-LE C
BURY
SART-DAMES -
SART-DAMES -
MERBES-LE C
CH TELET
MONT-DE-L'E
RUSSEIGNIES
ECAUSSINNES
LA LOUVIERE
SAINT-LEGER
TUBIZE
HAUT-ITTRE
RUSSEIGNIES
MERBES-LE C
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845692 NL8442074-22 20.
831599 BE1054222-22 20.
NL8442053-22 20.
851917 BE1063502-22 20.
BE1054264-22 20.
BE1054287-22 20.
812695 BE1091074-22 19.
812645 BE1088127-22 20.
834315 BE1075680-22 20.
NL8442100-22 20.
823770 BE1117611-22 20.
823301 BE1113160-22 20.
NL8442044-22 20.
841117 BE1093694-22 20.
809370 BE1079316-22 20.
NL8442024-22 20.
BE1091059-22 20.
802886 BE1110658-22 20.
796983 BE1124509-22 20.
816698 BE1091294-22 20.
838103 BE1105908-22 20.
NL8442099-22 20.
824023 BE1070802-22 20.
BE1110646-22 20.
BE1070887-22 20.
BE1117601-22 20.
NL8442055-22 21.
NL8442075-22 21.
BE1117642-22 20.
805395 BE1121263-22 20.
BE1117605-22 20.
BE1054261-22 21.
NL8442090-22 21.
836663 BE1053497-22 21.
10 NL8442062-22 21.

11 NL8442720-22 21.
823286 BE1058454-22 21.
BE1117619-22 21.
BE1124248-22 21.
BE1070869-22 21.
811284 BE1137211-22 21.
836697 BE1105642-22 21.
12 NL8442011-22 21.
BE1054226-22 21.
13 NL8442088-22 21.
BE1117655-22 21.
FRO080774-22 21.
819007 BE1112894-22 21.
828357 BE1080038-22 22.
14 NL8442094-22 22.
844253 BE1140720-22 05.
856951 BE1063188-22 06.
2 BE1140736-22 06.

15 NL8442078-22 06.
BE1117653-22 06.
BE1070854-22 06.
BE1054260-22 07.
BE1070806-22 06.
817489 BE1104889-22 06.
BE1117618-22 06.
16 NL8442008-22 07.

17 NL8442018-22 07.
828216 BE1071917-22 @7.
18 NL8442019-22 07.
BE1054276-22 07.
843065 BE1061011-22 07.
BE1127473-22 07.
BE1121275-22 06.
BE1054313-22 07.
BE1109717-22 06.
BE1071912-22 07.
19 NL8442072-22 07.
841699 BE1058851-22 07.
BE1054321-22 07.
BE1145310-22 08.
BE1063528-22 08.
823593 BE1116327-22 07.
10 BE1054209-22 07.

11 BE1054215-22 07.

20 NL8442066-22 08.
BE1075739-22 07.
833092 BE1081657-22 07.
21 NL8442096-22 08.
BE1093700-22 08.
22 NL8442007-22 08.
4 BE1109704-22 07.
10 BE1117644-22 07.
12 BE1054318-22 07.
13 BE1054262-22 07.
BE1110667-22 07.
814815 BE1120731-22 @7.
845976 BE4058116-22 08.
23 NL8442120-22 08.
830772 BE1070571-22 08.
BE1070870-22 07.
BE1093667-22 08.
BE1140708-22 08.
BE1058887-22 08.
24 NL8442009-22 08.

~

w N

w

[} wr U ORPRUVIWONNNND WO SV, ~

oo

oo o b

~

SR NRt-) N W oMW

w

w w

Nwh o

6 BE1110608-22 07

.35230

842.
841.
840.
839.
839.
836.
835.
834.
833.
832.
831.
829.
825.
825.
824.
823.
823.
822.
821.
820.
819.
819.
817.
816.
815.
814.
813.
812.
811.
810.



* AWC

* EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wall * 620 Yearlings

* NARBONNE

30-07-23 * Lacher:08.00

* Base

. 860000

S:0622 *
P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR

808.6844
807.5336
804.4751
804.3485
803.8351
800.4223
800.2407

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
LANDERCY GREGORY

CASAERT HUGO

DUBART LAURENT

HELLIN -HOUZE

HELLIN -HOUZE

CASAERT HUGO

TEVEL GUY
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
DUBART LAURENT

DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
VALENNE BERNARD

VACARU ARISTICA

DEWOLF OLIVIER
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
CASAERT HUGO

CASAERT HUGO

DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE
MAES ANTHONY

DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
DEMARET-MARICHAL

NOVAK OLIVIER

CASAERT HUGO

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
TEVEL GUY

DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
LAGNEAUX MICHELE

LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT
DECENDRE GUILLAUME
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
LAMBERT SYLVAIN

MAES ANTHONY

VACARU ARISTICA

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
VACARU ARISTICA

JEAN REMI

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
DHAINAUT THIERRY
VANDERHEEREN RENE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
STEENHAUT ANDRE

DEVILLE JULIEN

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
NOVAK OLIVIER
CANION-SOBKOWIAK

LAMBERT SYLVAIN

DHAINAUT THIERRY

NOVAK OLIVIER

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
CASAERT HUGO

VACARU ARISTICA

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
DEMARET-MARICHAL

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
LANDERCY GREGORY
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
CLAES PERE & FILS
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
CASAERT HUGO

NOVAK OLIVIER

MAES ANTHONY

DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE
COLSOULLE LUC

CASAERT HUGO

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
LANDERCY GREGORY

DEWOLF OLIVIER

VACARU ARISTICA
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
COLLARD PHILIPPE
DECENDRE GUILLAUME
DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
CASAERT HUGO

DHAINAUT THIERRY

CASAERT HUGO

PELLITTERI ANTHONY
DEMARET-MARICHAL

JEAN REMI

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
VACARU ARISTICA

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
LANDERCY GREGORY

DEVILLE JULIEN

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
CASAERT HUGO

SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

DECENDRE GUILLAUME
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
ROSAMILIA NICOLA

CASAERT HUGO

NOVAK OLIVIER

LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT

TUBIZE
LIGNE
ECAUSSINNES
RUSSEIGNIES
HARMIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
THUILLIES
SAINT-LEGER
HARMIGNIES
RONQUIERES
BIERGES
ECAUSSINNES
HAUT-ITTRE
LA LOUVIERE
SAINT-LEGER
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
MAINVAULT
VIESVILLE
LIGNE
TUBIZE
HERQUEGIES
MERBES-LE C
RUSSEIGNIES
SART-DAMES -
THUILLIES
RONQUIERES
VAULX-LEZ-C
FOREST (HT.
CH TELET
SAINT-LEGER
NAAST
VIESVILLE
HAUT-ITTRE
SART-DAMES -
HAUT-ITTRE
BURY
BIERGES
MONS
FROIDMONT
WASMES
BASSILLY
RIXENSART
SART-DAMES -
TUBIZE
FOREST (HT.
BOSSUT-GOTT
MERBES-LE C
WASMES
NAAST

MONS
MERBES-LE C
BIERGES
RUSSEIGNIES
HAUT-ITTRE
TUBIZE
HERQUEGIES
TUBIZE

SART -DAMES -
ECAUSSINNES
SAINT-LEGER
TAINTIGNIES
GHLIN
SART-DAMES-
RUSSEIGNIES
MERBES-LE C
VIESVILLE
MAINVAULT
BAISTEUX
RUSSEIGNIES
SART-DAMES -
NAAST
SAINT-LEGER
SART-DAMES -
ECAUSSINNES
LA LOUVIERE
HAUT-ITTRE
BIERGES
GRAND-RENG
CH TELET
LIGNE
RUSSEIGNIES
MONS
RUSSEIGNIES
RONGY
HERQUEGIES
BURY
SART-DAMES-
HAUT-ITTRE
SART -DAMES -
ECAUSSINNES
RIXENSART
TUBIZE
FOREST (HT.
SART -DAMES -
SAINT-LEGER
GHLIN
RUSSEIGNIES
PERUWELZ

CH TELET
CUESMES
FORCHIES-LA
RUSSEIGNIES
MERBES-LE C
FOREST (HT.
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BE1140713-22
BE1081659-22
BE1070505-22
NL8442069-22
BE1110347-22
BE1135788-22
BE1113149-22
NL8442046-22
BE1124820-22
BE1093749-22
BE1110340-22
BE1072569-22
BE1063515-22
BE1071134-22
BE1058837-22
BE1070811-22
BE1093753-22
NL8442713-22
NL8442031-22
BE1081387-22
BE1058423-22
BE1081700-22
BE1060894-22
FRO080748-22
BE1110651-22
NL8442118-22
BE1054311-22
BE1124807-22
BE1072596-22
BE1132147-22
BE1105635-22
BE1120743-22
BE1093687-22
BE1080048-22
BE1058464-22
BE1058897-22
BE1054268-22
BE1058854-22
BE1117646-22
BE1063544-22
BE1091299-22
BE1112362-22
BE1109034-22
BE1110989-22
BE1063835-22
BE1054221-22
BE1140717-22
BE1105570-22
BE1063142-22
BE1110640-22
BE1109132-22
BE1080682-22
FRO184371-22
BE1110605-22
BE1063518-22
NL8442082-22
BE1058989-22
BE1140729-22
FRO080760-22
BE1140712-22
BE1054244-22
BE1070563-22
BE1093723-22
BE1116224-22
BE1078037-22
BE1054253-22
NL8442102-22
BE1110644-22
BE1058465-22
BE1081372-22
BE1076024-22
NL8442077-22
BE1054238-22
BE1080018-22
BE1093652-22
BE1054258-22
BE1070572-22
BE1070878-22
BE1058943-22
BE1063568-22
BE1109438-22
BE1120757-22
BE1081690-22
NL8442076-22
FRO184372-22
NL8442716-22
BE1112896-22
BE1105294-22
BE1117613-22
BE1054310-22
BE1058823-22
BE1054265-22
BE1070593-22
BE1063790-22
BE1140728-22
BE1105588-22
BE1054246-22
BE1093689-22
BE1078168-22
NL8442104-22
BE1117965-22
BE1068731-22
BE1091038-22
BE1099399-22
NL8442089-22
BE1110669-22
BE1105624-22
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0236,1
0357,1
0400, 2
0606,7
0710,3
0814,2
0835,0
0836,6
1048,3
1149,2
1210,1
1232,1
1243,7
1404,5
1801,1
1917,0
1942,4
2157,5
2235,1
2528,1
2605,1
2605,3
2801,9
2824,7
3021,9
3215,2
3321,3
3325,5
3347,6
3419,1
3421,6
3435,2
3700,2
4053,8
4112,8
4400,7
4434,9
4437,0
4521,1
4534,0
4543,7
4625,9
4746,5
5259,7
5700,3
5712,8
5814,5
5826,2
5924,1
0146,6
0253,0
0540, 4
0905,0
0905,1
0923,3
1502,2
1507,5
1618,3
1659,1
1737,1
1801,5
2008,5
2058,7
2107,9
2207,1
2245,1
2344,3
2410,2
2541,1
2552,3
2707,3
2805,6
2913,2
3152,0
3411,9
3723,1
3858,1
4142,8
4318,1
4722,5
4916,4
5026,2
5626, 1
5627,6
5725,1
5822,3
0615,0
1300,0
1301,7
1456,1
1549,2
1819,3
2008,1
2039,0
2240,9
3156,9
3707,8
3732,1
3842,5
4601,7



